MARYLAND MANUAL.
STATE COMPTROLLER.

.Comptroller

.Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk,

Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk
Senior Acecount Clerk

Senior Account Clerk.

Senior Account Clerk

Stenographer-Secretary

Senior Account Clerk

Junior Clerk

Messenger

License Bureau:
License Inspector, Chief

License Inspector

License Inspector

License Inspector

Gasoline Tax Department:

Investigator

Prineipal Account Clerk
Scnior Account Clerk

Stenographer

STATE TREASURER.
Treasurer

Chief Clerk

Assistant Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Stenographer.

Janitor

Principal Account Clerk

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Stenographer

283

$5,000.00
4,200.00
2,700.00
1,800.00
2,800.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,600.00
1,600.00
900.00
600.00

3,000.00
2,340.00
2,340.00
2,340.00

2,000.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
1,200.00

$2,500.00
3,600.00
3,000.00
2,600.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
480.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
1,800.00

THE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS OF MARYLAND.

Secretary

Stenographer

$800.00
1,500.00

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS.

Superintendent Public Buildings and Grounds...... e

Agsistant at Executive Mansion

Chief Engineer

Carpenter

Messenger
Messenger

Watchman

Watchman

Watchman

Watchman

Fireman

Fireman

Coal Passer

Coal Passer

Butler at Mansion

$1,500.00
1,200.00
2,600.00
960.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
1,120.00
1,120.00
960.00
960.00
1,200.00



