STATE COMPTROLLER.

Comptroller	e s 000 00
Comptroller	\$5,000.00 4,200.00
Chief Clerk Head Account Clerk	2,700.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,800.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,800.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,600.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,600.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,100.00
Senior Account Clerk	2,000.00
Senior Account Clerk	2,000.00
Senior Account Clerk	2,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary Senior Account Clerk	2,600.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,600.00
Junior Clerk	900.00
Messenger	600.00
License Bureau:	
License Inspector, Chief	3,000.00
License Inspector	2,340.00
License Inspector	2,340.00
License Inspector	2,340.00
Gasoline Tax Department:	,-
Investigator	2,000.00
Principal Account Clerk Senior Account Clerk	2,200.00
Senior Account Clerk	2,000.00
Stenographer	1,200.00
	1,200.00
STATE TREASURER.	
_	\$2,500.00
Treasurer Chief Clerk	3,600.00
Assistant Chief Clerk	3,000.00
Head Account Clerk	2,600.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,800.00
Janitor	480.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,400.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,800.00
	•
THE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS OF MARYLAND.	
Secretary	\$800.00
Stenographer	1,500.00
	•
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS.	
Superintendent Public Buildings and Grounds	\$1,500.00
Assistant at Executive Mansion	1,200.00
Chief Engineer	2,600.00
Carpenter	960.00
Messenger	1,200.00
Messenger	1,200.00
Watchman	960.00
Fireman	1,120.00
Fireman	1,120.00
Coal Passer	960.00
Coal Passer	960.00
Butler at Mansion	1,200.00